EDOXIONARY 2011 FOR WATCH PROFESSIONALS
Milestones .............................................................................. p. 4
Collection Overview .............................................................p. 8
Dynamism ...............................................................................p. 20
WRC .............................................................................................p. 22
Class-1 ..........................................................................................p. 36
Proud Heritage ......................................................................p. 56
Grand Ocean ..............................................................................p. 58

partnership with DIMC (Dubai International
Marine Club).
Prestigious partnership
Edox becomes the Official Timing Partner for
the FIA World Rally Championship supporting
the WRC with precisions timing and results
solutions. Edox obtains global brand exposure
from a variety of sources.
10302 3 AIN10302 37N NIO
p.27 p.28p.24 p.29
p.32
p.34
p.40p.48
p.33
p.44
36001 3 NIN36001 3 AIN 10302 3 NIN2 01110 3 AIN
83008 3 AIN01112 3 NIN01112 3 BUIN01110 3 NIN 83008 3 NIN 83009 3 BUIN
64008 37N NOR64008 3 NIN64008 3 AIN83009 3 NIN 64009 3 AIN 64009 3 BUIN
01107  TINR NIR01107  TIN NIN01111 37NO NIO01111 37N NIN 77001 TIN NIBU 77001 TIN AIN
83005 TIN AIN83005 TIN NIN2
p.45 p.48
p.49
p.50 p.51
p.52 p.53
77001 TINR AIR77001 TINR NIO 83005 TINR NIR2 93003  TIN NIN
80078 357RN NIR293002  TIN AIN93002  TIN NIN93003  TIN AIN 80078 357RN NIR2 80079 3 NIN2
10014 37RN NIR10014 3N NIN10014 357RNC NIR10012 3N NIN 10016 357RN NIR2 63004 3N NIN
10012 37RB BIR10012 3B BIN10017 3 AIN210017 3 NIN2 01502 3N NIN 01502 37RN NIR
W
R
C
C
la
ss
-1
70157 3OR NIO70157 3 NIN
p.54 p.55
p.60 p.61 p.64
p.66
p.67 p.68
p.65
01503 37RN NIR01503 3N NIN 80062 3 NIN 80062 3 AIN
01201 357B BUIN92001 318R AIR70159 3 AIN70159 3 NIN 01201 357RN NIR 80077 3 AIN
85008 357B BUIN85008 3 NIN85008 3 AIN80077 357BRR BRIR 93004 357N NIN 93004 3 AIN
82007 357BR BRIN80080 3 AIN83006 3 AIN83006 357BRR BRIR 80080 357RN NIR 37008 3 NAIN
G
r
a
n
d
 O
c
e
a
n
87002 357N NIN37008 357BRR BRIR
p.74 p.75
p.76 p.77
p.79
p.81
p.80
37008 357R NAIR37008 3 BUIN 87002 3 AIN 95001 357N NIN
45003 3 AINO45003 357N NIN45003 357RN NIR95001 357RN NIR 90003 357N NIN 01105 3 AIN
01108 3PB NIN01108 3PB AIN01105 357N NIN01105 3 NIN 01108 357B BUIN 85007 3 NIN
01504 3 AIN85007 357RN NIR85007 357N NIN85007 3 AIN 01504 357N NIN 01504 357RN NIR
C
l
a
ss
e
 R
o
y
a
l
e
62002 3 NIN10013 357RN NIR
p.83p.82
p.84
p.87
p.90 p.92
p.86
10013 357N NIN10013 3 AIN 62002 3 AIN 62002 357N NIN
27029 357RD AIR27029 3 BRIN27029 3D AIN62002 357RN NIR 27029 3 AIN 27029 357R AIR
26022 3 NAIN26022 3 BRIN26022 3D NAIN27029 37R AIR 26022 357RD NAIR 26022 357R NAIR
10018 3 AIN10018 3D AIN101924 37R NAIR26022 37R NAIR 10018 3 NIN 10018 357R AIR
R
o
y
a
l
 L
a
d
y
37007 3 NAIN10019 357R AIR
p.94
p.95 p.96
p.100
p.99p.98
p.93
p.97
10019 3 NIN10019 3 AIN 37007 3D40 NAIN 37007 357BR BRIR
62005 357BR BRIR62005 357N NIN62005 3 NIAN37007 357R NAIR 62005 3D40 NAIN 62005 3D80 BRIN
23087 3D 40 NAIN23087 357BR BRIR23087 357N NIN23087 3 NAIN 23087 3D 80 BRIN 21230 3 AIN
21230 37R BRIR21230 3 BRIN21230 3D AIR21230 37R AIR 21230 3D BRIR 21222 3D AIR
21224 3 BRIN21224 3D AIR
p.101 p.104
p.105 p.106
p.108
p.109 p.110 p.111
p.107
21224 3 AIN21222 3D BRIR 72011 3 AIN 72011 357N NIN
72012 3 AIN72011 357RN NIR72011 37J AID72011 357J AID 72012 357N NIN 72012 357J AID
82005 357N NIN82005 3 AIN72012 357RN NIR72012 37J AID 82005 357J AID 82005 37J AID
27030 357J AID27030 357N NIN27030 3 AIN82005 357RN NIR 27030 37J AID 27030 357RN NIR
B
é
m
o
n
t
s
27031 37J AID27031 357J AID
p.113 p.114
p.115
p.122
p.118p.117
27031 357N NIN27031 3 AIN 27031 357RN NIR 72014 3 AIN
27032 3 NIN27032 3 AIN72014 37R AIR72014 3 NIN 27032 37R AIR 27032 37R BRIR
26023 37R AIR26023 3 BR26023 3 NIN26023 3 AIN 26023 37R BR 28126 3 BRIN
91001 3 NIN28126 357 AID28126 357 BRID28126 3 AIN 91001 3 AIN 91001 37R AIR
V
a
u
b
e
r
t
s
p.112
p.116
85006 37R BRIR85006 37R AIR
p.123 p.126
p.127 p.130
p.132 p.133
p.131
85006 3 NIN85006 3 AIN 83007 3 AIN 83007 3 NIN
80081 37R AIR80081 3 NIN80081 3 AIN83007 37R AIR 80081 37R BRIR 01505 3 AIN
10010 3A AIN01505 37R BRIR01505 37R AIR01505 3 NIN 10010 3N NIN 10010 37N NIN
10011 3A AIN10010 37RB BRIR10010 37RA AIR10010 357N NIR 10011 3N NIN 10011 357A AID
34001 357RN NIR34001 37N NIN
p.135
p.137
p.142
p.141p.140
p.143
34001 3 NIN34001 3 AIN 34001 37R AIR 34001 37R BRIR
63001 3 AIN34002 357 AID34002 3 NIN34002 3 AIN 63001 3 NIN 63001 37N NIN
63002 3 AIN63001 37R BRIR63001 37R AIR63001 357RN NIR 63002 3 NIN 60001 3 NIN
60001 37R AIR60001 37R AIR60001 3 AIN60001 3 AIR 60004 3 AIR 60004 3 AIN
p.134
p.136
62003 37N NIN62003 3 NIN
p.144 p.145
p.146 p.147
p.150
p.151 p.152
62003 3 AIN60004 37R AIR 62003 357RN NIR 62003 37R AIR
62004 357 AID62004 3 NIN62004 3 AIN62003 37R BRIR 70162 3 AIN 70162 3 NIN
27028 3P BR27028 3P AIN270162 37R BRIR70162 37R AIR 27028 37J AID2 27028 37J BR
27021 37J AID27021 37J BR27021 3P AIN27021 3P BR 26013 3P AIN2 26013 3P BR
G
e
n
e